NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 245244
LED HIGH
BAY S
Application Product Details
Feature
Ideal for any large area with height
ceiling.
Such as, warehouse, factories,

NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 247246
LumenDimensionsPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
100W
NSL-HBS-XD-100W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
NSL-HBS-XD-100W-XXK-SMD-PH-XX-IP65
11000D 420 H 223
LumenDimensionsPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
150W
NSL-HBS-XD-150W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
NSL-HBS-XD-150W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
16500D 450 H 250
LumenDimensionsPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
200W
NSL-HBS-XD-200W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
NSL-HBS-XD-200W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
22000D 450 H 250